
Magisterial District Court  05-0-03
Public Court Summary

Beaver, PA 15009

DOB: 01/29/1996 Sex: Male

Eyes: Brown

Hair: Black

Race: Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

Almas, Anoosh

Court: MDJ-05-0-03

Inactive

MJ-05003-CR-0003855-2021

Arrest Date: Disp. Event Date: 

Last Action: 

Next Action: 

Last Action Date: 

Next Action Date: 

OTN: G 892046-1

DispositionDescriptionGradeStatute Counts

H1 CRIMINAL HOMICIDE  1 18 § 2501 §§ A

F3 THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING  1 18 § 3921 §§ A

F3 RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY  1 18 § 3925 §§ A

M2 TAMPER WITH/FABRICATE PHYSICAL 

EVIDENCE

 1 18 § 4910 §§ 1

M2 ABUSE OF CORPSE  1 18 § 5510

M1 FIREARMS NOT BE CARRIED WITHOUT A 

LICENSE

 1 18 § 6106 §§ A2
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Recent entries made in the court filing offices may not be immediately reflected on the court summary report. Neither the courts of the Unified Judicial 

System of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania nor the Administrative Office of Pennsylvania Courts assumes any liability for inaccurate or delayed 

data, errors or omissions on these reports. Court summary report information should not be used in place of a criminal history background check , 

which can only be provided by the Pennsylvania State Police. Employers who do not comply with the provisions of the Criminal History Record 

Information Act (18 Pa.C.S. Section 9101 et seq.) may be subject to civil liability as set forth in 18 Pa.C.S. Section 9183.

Please note that if the offense disposition information is blank, this only means that there is not a "final disposition" recorded in the Magisterial District 

Court Case Management System for this offense. In such an instance, you must view the public web docket sheet of the case wherein the offense 

is charged in order to determine what the most up-to-date disposition information is for the offense .


